

30192700-8 Papetarie

I.D.: 57974275

Data publicarii	16.06.21	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.510,92 RON - 3.510,92 RON

Descriere: 1 DOSAR PVC buc 20 0.42 8.40 2 BIBLIORAFI PVC buc 40 5.46 218.49 3 TONER 2612 A buc 2 42.02 84.03 4 CAPSATOR 24/6 buc 2 33.61 67.23 5 CAPSATOR C-12 buc 2 12.61 25.21 6 CAPSE 24/6 Cut 2 1.26 2.52 7 PERFORATOR P865 buc 1 79.83 79.83 8 MASCA PROTECTIE 3 PLIURI buc 2000 0.42 840.34 9 PLIC C4 buc 100 0.29 29.41 10 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 top 5 14.29 71.43 11 PLIC C4 BURDUF buc 50 0.84 42.02 12 TONER LEXMARK C3220K0 NEGRU buc 2 352.94 705.88 13 TONER LEXMARK C3220M0 MAGENTA buc 1 436.97 436.97 14 TONER LEXMARK C3220Y0 buc 2 436.97 873.95 15 CAPSE 23/10 Cut 6 4.20 25.21
